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1.

SOUTHALL Abigail
STOKES  Brighty
JOHNSTON Sophie
ADAMS Harper
DIAZ BAL- Antonia
LAS

SWIFT Mia
BELL Elise

= Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

Altitude
Gym
Sports

=% Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

=% Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

= Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

SR Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre
SRS Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

S1

4
6

S2

4
4

NSW Senior State Trial 2 £vent subtitle
Individual trampoline — TRP Junior U17 Female Session 1 - 9:55am — Qualification

S4 S5
2 3
4 5
3 4
5 4
4 4
6 6
502
6 4
4 4
4 4
3 5
6 6
5 6
3 2

S10 L E

2 1 170
6 0 155
6 1 164
7 1 150
2 0 16.8
8 2 142
3 0 161
4 4 148
6 0 16.2
7 2 153
4 0 161
4 1 141
4 0 165
7 0 155

9.9

9.7

9.6

8.7

8.1

8.9

8.1

9.30
9.00

9.50
9.50

9.60
9.10

10.00

8.90

9.70
9.20

9.90
9.20

9.30
8.90

Time

14.175
13.500

13.680
13.465

13.870
13.320

14.265
13.435

13.350
13.095

13.610
13.040

12.580
12.635
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Total

40.475
47.900

39.580
47.665

40.270
46.220

40.365
45.835

39.250
45.695

39.610
45.240

38.380
45.135

Score

88.375

87.245

86.490

86.200

84.945

84.850

83.515

Contact us



. NSW Senior State Trial 2 £vent subtitle
b Individual trampoline — TRP Junior U17 Male Session 1 - 9:10am — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total  Score

1. SITKOWSKI Troy 7€ Syd- 35 1 2 4 6 4 2 1 O 1 171 9.20 15.255 41.555 91.730
ney Gym- 4 4 6 4 4 2 4 5 4 5 0 158 11.2 8.60 14.575 50.175
nastics
Centre

2. BUTLER Sam Woden 4 2 2 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 0 160 9.30 14.425 39.725 88.620
Valley 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 1 165 8.7 9.30 14.395 48.895
Gymnastics

3. O'NEILL Myles 7 Syd- 32 1 4 6 4 4 0 2 5 0 169 9.40 14.505 40.805 88.560
ney Gym- 5 4 4 6 7 4 4 3 5 4 2 152 87 9.30 14.555 47.755
nastics
Centre

4. GEELAN Ethan 7€ Syd- 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 0 157 9.70 14.300 39.700 86.480
ney Gym- 6 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 0 153 81 940 13980 46.780
nastics
Centre

5. COX Callum 7 Syd- 4 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 0 162 8.80 13903 38903 86.188
ney Gym- 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 2 155 87 890 14.185 47.285
nastics
Centre

6. MANN- Ronan 7 Syd- 2 3 2 4 2 5 6 4 6 6 2 158 9.80 13.710 39.310 84.450

BETANZOS ney Gym- 6 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 6 8 0 136 87 940 13440 45.140

nastics
Centre

7. BRETT Kaleb 7€ Syd- 0 2 1 0 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 172 940 15.375 41975 57.850
ney Gym- 5 5 6 44 40 280 4675 15875
nastics
Centre

8. PARDEY Blake Altitude 4 4 4 4 7 6 5 2 1 2 0 161 9.20 14.525 39.825 48.875
Gym 6 6 28 16 1.80 2.850 9.050
Sports

9. COOKSEY Domenic &= DNS 0
Eastlake DNS
Trampoline
Sports
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' - NSW Senior State Trial 2 £vent subtitle

Individual trampoline — TRP Junior U22 Female Session 1 -9:55am — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total Score

1. HAYWARD lIsabelle % Syd- o 2 2 3 2 3 0 1 6 4 0 177 23 990 14680 44.580 92.665
ney Gym- 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 5 5 6 2 148 10.5 890 13.885 48.085
nastics
Centre

2. KERSLAKE Holly SERE Syd- 5 1 4 4 5 3 4 1 2 5 0 16.6 2.5 930 13.570 41970 89.150
ney Gym- 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 6 2 151 9.7 9.20 13.180 47.180
nastics
Centre

3. RILEN Charli SERE Syd- 4 2 6 4 6 5 6 6 6 5 0 150 1.3 920 12960 38460 81.715
ney Gym- 6 4 6 6 8 6 6 4 6 6 1 141 81 840 12.655 43.255
nastics
Centre
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'
1. PAGETT Lleyton
2. FOKES  Justin
3. CARROLL Brendan
4. LEGG

Cameron

5. GAUNT Adrian
6. IBRAHIM Alex

6. CARROLL Ben

7 Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

% Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

7 Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

7 Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

Altitude
Gym
Sports

Altitude
Gym
Sports

Altitude
Gym
Sports

S1

0
6

S2

2

W

S3

2

NSW Senior State Trial 2 £vent sustitle
Individual trampoline — TRP Junior U22 Male Session 1 - 9:10am — Qualification

S4 S5
3 4
4 4
2 2
4 4
4 3
5 6
3 4
4 4
6 4
5 6

S6

S9 S10 L
4 4 0
4 4 1
4 8 20
4 6 1
4 3 0
8 6 1

502

6 1
5 6 1
4

E

176
154

157
155

16.9
14.2

16.4
16.1

14.6
13.0

D

29
14.0

3.1
133

2.5
129

2.5
9.8

2.7
9.8

H

9.80
9.00

9.60
9.50

9.60
9.70

9.40
9.10

9.50
8.50

Time

15.420
14.820

15.840
15.025

15.530
14.635

15.105
14.880

14.280
13.040
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Total

45.720
53.220

44.240
53.325

44.530
51.435

43.405
49.880

41.080
44.340

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

Score

98.940

97.565

95.965

93.285

85.420

Contact us



. NSW Senior State Trial 2 £vent subtitle
b Individual trampoline — TRP NATIONAL Level 5 Female Session 2 - 4:45pm — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Total Score

1. GRIMA Riley Altitude 2 3 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 1 1 183 9.80 28.100 58.500
Gym Sports 3 4 4 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 3 162 46 9.60 30.400

2. KACHAN Alexsa gS'_ﬂ Kachan 1 4 3 2 2 2 2 4 4 5 3 168 9.60 26.400 57.400
School of 4 2 2 4 2 4 2 2 4 3 2 169 46 9.50 31.000
Tumbling &
Performance

3. MATHER Georgia Woden 4 2 2 3 4 2 5 6 4 2 1 165 9.90 26.400 56.800
Valley Gym- 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 2 2 5 0 162 45 9.70 30.400
nastics

4. DONAVAN Sophie Woden 6 2 1 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 0 16.8 9.80 26.600 56.700
Valley Gym- 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 2 164 45 9.20 30.100
nastics

5. HAMILTON Maddie KST[Kachan 4 4 3 4 6 6 6 6 4 2 2 153 9.50 24.800 53.300
School of 4 5 2 5 5 4 4 6 6 6 4 149 43 9.30 28.500
Tumbling &
Performance

6. IRWIN Mystique =™ Sydney 5 4 0 3 2 1 0 1 2 4 0 178 10.00 27.800 52.800
Gymnastics 3 3 4 4 1 2 4 2 137 35 780 25.000
Centre

7. UPTON Chloe Woden 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 6 12.0 7.60 19.600 45.300
Valley Gym- 5 4 4 5 6 6 6 4 4 5 4 147 33 9.70 25.700
nastics -2.0

8. DOLMAN Abigail Woden 6 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 2 4 2 159 9.80 25.700 30.900
Valley Gym- 6 8 26 09 170 5.200
nastics
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10.

STEIMBESSER Leo

SOUTHAM

DAWES

LEWSAM

PAFF

RICHES

IMPEY

MAROUN

CHRISTIE

Ashton

Lucas

Patrick

Aren

Caelan

Kayne

ELi

Finn

DAVIS-GARD- Deklyn

NER

=€ Sydney
Gymnastics
Centre

£ Castle
Hill Gym-
nastics
Altitude
Gym Sports

= Eastlake
Trampoline
Sports

Woden
Valley Gym-
nastics

Woden
Valley Gym-
nastics

% Greater

Sydney
Sports
Academy

@ Kachan
School of
Tumbling &
Performance

=€ Sydney
Gymnastics
Centre

Miranda
RSL

s1S2
1 2
4 0
2 3
2 2
2 4
2 3
4 4
4 6
2

4

2 2
4 6
6 6
4 8
4 3
2 3
4 4
5 4
2 6
6 4

NSW Senior State Trial 2 £vent subritte
Individual trampoline — TRP NATIONAL Level 5 Male Session 2 - 1:55pm — Qualification

S3

0
2

RN

S4 S5 S6
2 2 2
4 4 3
3 0
2 5
4 2 2
4 4 6
4 1 2
4 4 4
4 4 4
6 6 2
4 4 2
5 2 5
4 5 3
5 6 6
6 6 5
6 6 4
4 2 1
6 6

6

5 5 4

S7 S8 S9 S10 L

2
0

AN~ N

(%]

1
2

AN~ N

(%]

4
2

W W

NN Ul W

4
5

~

Ul N R

o N

2
0

~

OO ON

AW

20

E

17.8
174

18.0
17.0

17.2
15.7

171
16.1

16.0
147

16.8
133

15.6
13.1

15.8
10.9

171
77

6.1
15.0

D

54

4.3

5.2

4.5

53

4.7

3.8

24

24

49

H

9.40
9.70

9.90
9.40

9.90
9.50

9.50
9.70

9.40
9.60

9.70
9.60

9.60
8.40

9.40
6.30

9.70
4.60

3.90
9.20
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Time Total

27.200
32.500

27.900
30.700

27.100
30.400

26.600
30.300

25.400
29.600

26.500
27.600

25.200
25.300

25.200
19.600

26.800
14.700

10.000
29.100

Score

59.700

58.600

57.500

56.900

55.000

54.100

50.500

44.800

41.500

39.100

Contact us



. NSW Senior State Trial 2 £vent subtitle
b Individual trampoline — TRP NATIONAL Level 6 Female Session 2 Flight 2 - 4:05pm — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H

1. UPTON Tegan 7 Syd- 2 4 0 2 2 4 2 1 4 6 0 173 9.70
ney Gym- 6 4 4 6 2 4 4 4 2 6 2 156 69 9.20
nastics
Centre

2. CAMPBELL Angela % Syd- 2 5 2 3 3 4 5 1 4 4 0 167 9.70
ney Gym- 4 2 2 5 6 5 2 4 3 4 0 163 59 940
nastics
Centre

3. TARLINGTON Jennaya ' Syd- 2 2 0 2 2 3 4 2 2 6 0 175 9.30
ney Gym- 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 2 2 4 0 16.0 59 870
nastics
Centre

4. PETERS Jessica £ Castle 6 6 2 4 4 4 4 5 2 6 0 157 9.30
Hill Gym- 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 2 4 4 0 159 6.0 9.80
nastics

5. MILLAR Ashleigh  Altitude 6 6 4 2 4 5 5 2 4 6 2 154 9.50
Gym 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 2 164 59 9.30
Sports

6. SLATTERY  Bella Central 2 4 2 2 3 4 4 0 2 4 0 173 9.30
West Gym- 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 6 0 169 48 950
nastics -2.0

7. HEENEY Ella ,,ﬁ Castle 4 7 2 4 4 6 3 14.1 8.50
Hill Gym- 6 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 151 6.0 9.30
nastics

8. DEAN Mariah 7 Syd- 4 6 2 3 4 1 5 3 6 3 16l 9.40
ney Gym- 3 4 5 6 4 6 123 45 6.60
nastics
Centre
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Time Total

27.000
31.700

26.400
31.600

26.800
30.600

25.000
31.700

24.900
31.600

26.600
29.200

22.600
30.400

25.500
23.400

Score

58.700

58.000

57.400

56.700

56.500

55.800

53.000

48.900

Contact us
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1.

10.

TOPP Miranda

WRIGHT

Chelsea

HETHERINGTON Amelie

ROUPELL Robyn
FAIRBAIRN Jennifer
GARDINER Eloise
HANDCOCK Kheely
MULLER Holly
QURESHI Alina
JIAM Hayley

S1

1
4

NSW Senior State Trial 2 Fvent subtitle
Individual trampoline — TRP NATIONAL Level 6 Female Session 2 Flight 1 - 3:15pm — Qualification

S2

2
0

S10 L

2
0

20

E

18.3
17.0

174
16.2

16.5
16.6

17.0
16.0

15.3
16.8

16.1
15.5

16.7
134

14.8
9.2

13.9
1.2

D

6.9

6.4

6.3

6.1

6.0

5.8

7.0

3.5

1.0

H

9.40
9.40

9.40
9.30

9.70
9.60

9.40
9.20

9.60
9.20

9.50
9.60

9.30
8.80

9.60
5.50

8.50
0.90
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Time Total

27.700
33.300

26.800
31.900

26.200
32.500

26.400
31.300

24.900
32.000

25.600
30.900

26.000
29.200

24.400
18.200

22.400
3.100

DNS
DNS

Score

61.000

58.700

58.700

57.700

56.900

56.500

55.200

42.600

25.500

Contact us
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1.

10.
11.
12.

13.

AMERY Samuel

STAMATOPOULOS Alexander

BURNS-EISMA  Billie-Jo
HARRIS Jayden
FRANCIA Caleb
LANCASTER Max
ZILCER Joshua
GAYLARD Caleb
BROWN Hayden
LEWSAM Nathan
COSTA Kye
DELA FUENTE Alexander
THOMAS Dylan

= Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

_“ Castle

Hill Gym-
nastics

E Great-

er Sydney
Sports
Academy

== Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

= Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

;? Castle
Hill Gym-
nastics
52 Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

s
Eastlake
Trampoline

Sports

Altitude
Gym
Sports
Eastlake
Trampoline
Sports
5598 Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre
= Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre
e
Eastlake
Trampoline
Sports

-4 NSW Senior State Trial 2 £vent subtitle
Individual trampoline — TRP NATIONAL Level 6 Male Session 2 - 2:35pm — Qualification

S1

2
4

S4 S5 S6 S7
2 2 1 5
0 2

4 1 2 4
4 6 4 4
4 5 6 3
3 4

3 2 2 5
4 4 4 2
2 5 6
4 56
4 4

4 5 3 5
4 2 5 5
3 2 3

4 4 4

2 2 4 5
0 2 4 4
4 4 5 6
2 4 3 4
4 6 6 4
2 4 4

1 2 4 5
2 4 3 4
4 4 2 4
2 6

2 4 3 2

S10 L E
4 0 175
6 2 164
4 0 175
4 4 155
2 2 167
5 4 155
3 171
6 159
5 1 16.2
5 0 16.0
4 3 159
6 4 148
4 3 152
6 4 16.0
6 4 1538
14.8
4 4 171
13.9
154
3 3 151
104
5 0 16.9
13.6
12.9
8.5
4 4 166

D

7.7

6.5

5.9

6.3

6.0

6.3

6.8

6.6

5.5

-0.6

6.6

5.3

6.0

H

9.70
9.30

9.60
9.50

9.40
9.50

9.20
9.30

9.50
9.40

9.60
9.40

9.00
9.00

9.30
8.00

9.30
7.70

8.60
8.80

5.70
9.40

7.20
7.30

4.50
9.10

Time Total

27.200
33.300

27.100
32.700

26.100
31.500

26.300
31.100

25.700
31.700

25.500
30.200

24.200
31.300

25.100
29.600

26.400
28.200

24.000
28.800

16.100
32.900

20.800
25.500

13.000
31.700

Score

60.500

59.800

57.600

57.400

57.400

55.700

55.500

54.700

54.600

52.800

49.000

46.300

44.700
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GILLOTT Olivia

COOKSEY Zoe

SIMMONS Faith

TENNANT Katherine

BOWDEN Ashley

COLEMAN Amy

S1

3
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NSW Senior State Trial 2 £vent subtitle
Individual trampoline — TRP NATIONAL Level 7 Female Session 1 - 10:35am — Qualification

S3

2
3

S4 S5
4 3
4 3
4 4
3 03
3 4
6 5
6 4
6 6
3 4
54
4 6
7 6
2 2
7

20

20

S10 L
4 0
3 1
6 0
4 0
5 2
5 2
5 0
7 0
6 0
7

5 1
7

6 5

E

16.7
16.9

15.8
15.8

16.5
147

154
13.4

15.3
13.1

15.7
12.0

16.7
5.5

D

8.7

8.0

76

7.8

6.4

7.2

4.0

EUROTRAMP -/ ACROSPORT

H

9.50
9.30

9.80
9.50

9.60
9.60

9.40
9.30

9.80
9.30

9.50
9.20

9.60
3.50

Time Total

26.200
34.900

25.600
33.300

26.100
31.900

24.800
30.500

25.100
28.800

25.200
28.400

26.300
13.000

Score

61.100

58.900

58.000

55.300

53.900

53.600

39.300

Contact us



. NSW Senior State Trial 2 £vent subritte
b Individual trampoline — TRP NATIONAL Level 7 Male Session 1 - 10:35am — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Total Score

1. SKIDMORE Jayden  Woden 4 2 2 2 6 5 6 4 4 6 1 158 9.20 25.000 57.800
Valley Gym- 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 4 4 5 0 149 84 950 32.800
nastics
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S

1. FLORIAN
2. WARD
3. SAMPSON

4. PICKERING

5. TREMOLADA Carla
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=€ Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

Imogen

Kira 7€ Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

Lauren =
Eastlake
Trampoline
Sports

Jessica &
Eastlake
Trampoline
Sports

Altitude
Gym
Sports

#~" Sporttech Ltd.

S1

RAICOMMERCE

COMNSTIRLICTIOON

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7

0
4

NSW Senior State Trial 2 £vent subritte
Individual trampoline — TRP Senior Female Session 1 - 8:30am — Qualification

0
5

2
4

2
4

1
3

4
2

S8

W

S9 S10 L
4 6 2
4 6 2
6 6 0
6 7 2
3 6 0
6 2 2
4 6 1

17.5
15.8

171
14.6

174
14.7

3.7
15.8

D

4.8
135

4.6
139

5.8
124

1.7
14.2

9.30
9.60

9.10
9.60

9.80
8.00

1.90
9.00

Time

15.855
14.760

15.500
14.785

15.330
14.290

3.320
14.445

Total Score

47455 101.115

53.660

46.300 99.185

52.885

48.330 97720

49.390

10.620  64.065

53.445

DNS 0
DNS
Contact us
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1. CLARKE

2. THOMAS

NSW Senior State Trial 2 £venr subtitle

Individual trampoline — TRP Senior Male Session 1 - 8:30am — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8

S8 Syd- 1 0 0 2 2 2
ney Gym- 4 2 3 5 3 4
nastics

Dominic

Centre

Aiden fE 0O 0 1 0 2 3
Eastlake 4 5 5 6
Trampoline
Sports

3. RUTRHERFORD Blake i

3. CHRISTIE

Eastlake
Trampoline
Sports

S8 Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

Liam

S9 S10
4 5
4 5
5 6

18.4
16.3

17.3
7.6

D

6.0
17.3

5.6
8.4

H

9.20
9.30

9.20
4.80
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Time

17.635
16.585

17.075
8.365

Score

110.720

Total

51.235
59.485

49.175
29.165

78.340

DNS 0
DNS

DNS 0
DNS

Contact us



NSW Senior State Trial 2 £vent sustitle
b Individual trampoline — TRP Youth U13 Female Session 1 - 11:10am — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total Score

1. FOUNTIS Eleni SR8 Syd- 2 3 0 2 2 4 3 0 2 4 0 178 9.80 12.600 40.200 84.895
ney Gym- 4 2 2 4 4 4 1 2 3 6 2 16.6 58 9.60 12.695 44.695
nastics
Centre

2. BARTER Lauren “° Syd- 2 0o 2 3 4 2 2 4 0 173 9.70 11.315 38.315 83.185
ney Gym- 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 0 159 70 940 12570 44870
nastics
Centre

3. FRANKLIN Xoey ﬁGreat— 2 6 3 3 4 5 2 2 5 6 1 161 9.70 12.305 38.105 82.600
er Sydney 6 1 4 4 4 4 2 2 3 4 0 166 6.1 950 12295 44495
Sports
Academy

4. ROUPELL Nicola SE°E Syd- 2 4 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 4 0 170 9.70 11.775 38.475 80.910
ney Gym- 6 4 4 6 4 8 4 4 6 6 0 148 6.7 9.20 11.735 42435
nastics
Centre

5. TORBAY Rebecca Altitude 5 4 1 2 4 4 4 2 2 5 0 167 9.60 11.585 37.885 79.995
Gym 3 4 8 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 0 144 65 950 11710 42110
Sports
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1. GEELAN Tahlia

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8

= Syd- 4 0 2
ney Gym- 4 4 4
nastics
Centre

5 Syd- 4 2 5
ney Gym- 4

nastics

Centre

Abigail ™ Syd-
ney Gym-
nastics
Centre

2. MONTGOMERY Skye

3. BOYTON
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Individual trampoline — TRP Youth U15 Female Session 1 - 11:10am — Qualification

S10 L E

2 2 174
6 0 153
2 0 167
4 2 148

D

104

8.1

9.80
9.50

9.50
9.30

Time

14.450
13.910

13.100
13.120

Total Score

41.650 90.760
49.110

39.300 84.620
45.320

DNS 0
DNS
Contact us



. NSW Senior State Trial 2 £vent subtitle
b Individual trampoline — TRP Youth U15 Male Session 1 - 11:10am — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total  Score

1. FAVELLE Jack 7€ Syd- 2 0 2 1 2 2 4 1 2 3 0 181 9.30 14.650 42.050 88.735
ney Gym- 6 6 8 8 8 6 6 6 5 6 1 134 116 870 12985 46.685
nastics
Centre

2. BRETT Kyle 7 Syd- 3 2 4 7 7 3 2 2 4 4 3 159 9.40 14.060 39.360 85.675
ney Gym- 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 4 7 2 144 87 940 13.815 46.315
nastics
Centre

3. TORBAY Zach Altitude 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 0 163 9.40 13.045 38.745 83.730
Gym 3 5 6 8 6 5 4 5 6 7 3 142 88 9.30 12.685 44985
Sports

4. SOUTHALL Ryan 7€ Syd- 4 4 2 4 6 5 4 4 3 4 1 159 9.70 13.005 38.605 83.215
ney Gym- 4 6 6 4 5 6 6 5 4 6 2 146 81 9.10 12810 44.610
nastics
Centre

5. MCDOUGALL Hugo Woden 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 6 2 155 9.60 12.855 37955 82.275
Valley 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 4 6 1 147 77 9.60 12320 44.320
Gymnastics

6. JONES Bailey " Syd- 1 4 0 1 4 4 6 4 4 6 1 165 9.60 12.030 38.130 81.490
ney Gym- 7 6 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 7 0 148 69 950 12.160 43.360
nastics
Centre

7. DIAZ-BAL-  Nicolas " Syd- 2 2 2 6 4 6 2 4 3 2 0 167 9.60 13.220 39.520 44.560

LAS ney Gym- 8 1.2 15 090 1.440 5.040

nastics
Centre
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